
Comprehensive University Statistics – Spring 2024 

ALL UNIVERSITY 

Undergraduate 8,378  3.060 

Greek 908 2.739 

 

FEMALE 

Undergraduate 5,236  3.140 

Greek Female 536 2.948 

 

  MALE 

Undergraduate 3,142  2.930 

Greek Male 365 2.569 

 

TOTAL COUNCIL POPULATION 

NPHC 39  2.760 

IFC 310 2.582 

MGC 120 2.633 

CPH 439 3.034 

 

NEW & ACTIVE MEMBER GPA BASED ON COUNCIL 

NPHC Active 31  2.551 

NPHC New Member 8 3.037 

IFC Active 310 2.663 

IFC New Member 22 1.790 

MGC Active 105 2.669 

MGC New Member 15 2.516 

CPH Active 404 3.037 

CPH New Member 35 2.841 

 

GRADE SUPERLATIVES 

Number of 4.0 GPAs 91  10.02% 

NPHC 3 3.29% 

IFC 11 12.09% 

MGC 14 15.38% 

CPH 63 69.23% 

Number of GPAs above 3.5 172 18.94% 

NPHC 4 2.32% 

IFC 44 25.58% 

MGC 15 8.72% 

CPH 109 63.37% 



 

Overall 

Rank

Overall 

Rank Fall 

2023

Council Chapter Name

Chapter 

Spring 24 

GPA

Total 

Members 

Count

Active 

Members 

Count

New 

Members 

Count

President's 

Honor Roll

Dean's 

List

Change 

From Fall 

2023

Change 

From 

Spring 

2023

NR 21 NPHC Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. NR 2 2 0 NR NR NR NR

NR NR NPHC Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. NR 3 1 2 NR NR NR NR

1 2 CPH Alpha Chi Omega 3.244 101 88 13 18 32 -0.016 0.057

2 3 CPH Chi Omega 3.201 91 84 7 12 32 0.097 -0.002

3.140 5,236

3.140 4,700

3 7 NPHC Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3.098 8 8 0 1 1 0.275 0.567

3.070 7,470

3.060 8,378

3.034 439 404 35 63 109 0.16 0.018

4 NR NPHC Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. 3.005 4 3 1 1 0 NR NR

5 13 MGC Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 2.977 35 33 2 7 5 0.346 -0.035

2.960 2,777

2.948 536 491 45 75 124 0.109 0.142

2.930 3,142

6 11 IFC Sigma Chi 2.917 40 39 1 2 10 0.268 0.3

7 5 CPH Delta Delta Delta 2.915 79 77 2 11 16 0.004 -0.012

8 14 CPH Zeta Tau Alpha 2.909 94 85 9 13 17 0.322 0.012

9 18 CPH Delta Zeta 2.902 74 71 3 9 12 0.382 0.038

10 8 MGC Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc. 2.838 20 17 3 2 6 0.075 -0.062

11 24 IFC Phi Kappa Psi 2.762 18 17 1 1 5 0.832 0.171

2.760 39 31 8 3 4 0.278 0.382

12 4 IFC Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.745 6 6 0 0 1 -0.206 0.001

2.739 908 828 80 91 172 0.136 0.074

13 6 IFC Alpha Gamma Rho 2.713 9 8 1 1 0 -0.158 -0.001

14 16 NPHC Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 2.639 11 11 0 0 1 0.125 -0.408

15 1 IFC Sigma Alpha Mu 2.688 4 3 1 0 2 -0.572 -0.317

16 15 IFC Kappa Alpha Order 2.669 47 45 2 1 4 0.085 -0.129

2.633 120 105 15 14 15 0.142 -0.153

17 9 MGC Sigma Lambda Gamma Sorority, Inc. 2.628 19 16 3 2 1 -0.113 -0.344

2.582 310 288 22 11 44 0.021 -0.060

2.569 365 330 35 16 48 0.228 0.009

18 19 IFC Sigma Tau Gamma 2.567 31 30 1 3 0 0.048 0.102

19 12 MGC Sigma Lambda Beta International, Fraternity, Inc. 2.526 25 18 7 3 2 -0.108 -0.213

20 20 IFC Pi Kappa Alpha 2.516 51 45 6 0 8 0.035 -0.406

21 22 IFC Theta Chi 2.457 32 31 1 2 5 0.292 -0.177

22 26 NPHC Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. 2.454 5 5 0 1 1 0.923 0.328

23 NR NPHC Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 2.410 6 1 5 0 0 NR 0.560

24 23 IFC Sigma Nu 2.408 26 22 4 0 3 0.305 0.153

25 17 IFC Phi Delta Theta 2.394 28 26 2 1 4 -0.134 -0.355

26 25 MGC Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc. 2.198 19 19 0 0 1 0.342 -0.071

27 10 IFC Kappa Sigma 2.148 16 15 1 0 0 -0.509 -0.301

All Greek Female GPA

All Female GPA

Female Non-Greek Affiliated GPA

Non-Greek Affiliated GPA

All University GPA

College Panhellenic Council

Male Non-Greek Affiliated GPA

All Greek Male GPA

All Male GPA

National Pan-Hellenic Council

All Greek GPA

Multicultural Greek Council

Interfraternity Council



Comprehensive Academic and Community Report – Spring 2024 

Community grade report for the Spring 2024 semester. Any group with less than three (3) members will not be shared to protect student privacy under FERPA. 

 

 

National Pan-Hellenic Council 
Spring 2024 Report 

 

Rank 

Fall 
2024 

Council 
Rank 

Chapter 
Total 

Membership 
Chapter GPA Actives Active Member GPA 

New 
Members 

New 
Member 

GPA 

All Female GPA 3.140 

1 1 Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.  8 3.098 8 3.098 0 0 

All University GPA 3.060 

2 NR Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc.  4 3.005 3 2.98 2 NR 

All Greek Female GPA 2.948 

All Male GPA 2.930 

National Pan-Hellenic GPA 2.760 

All Greek GPA 2.739 

3 2 Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.  11 2.693 11 2.693 0 0 

All Greek Male GPA 2.569 

4 4 Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.  5 2.454 5 2.454 0 0 

5 NR Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.  6 2.41 1 NR 5 2.492 

NR NR Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.  2 NR 2 NR 0 0 

NR NR Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.  3 NR 1 NR 2 NR 

  

Total Members 39 Active Members 31 New Members 8  
Average chapter size 6 Average number of Actives 4 Average number of NM 1  
Median chapter  size 5 Median number of Actives 3 Median number of NM 0  

 

 

  



Comprehensive Academic and Community Report – Spring 2024 

Community grade report for the Spring 2024 semester. Any group with less than three (3) members will not be shared to protect student privacy under FERPA. 

 

 

College Panhellenic Council 
Spring 2024 Report 

 

Rank 

Fall 
2024 

Council 
Rank 

Chapter 
Total 

Membership 
Chapter GPA Actives Active Member GPA 

New 
Members 

New 
Member 

GPA 

1 1 Alpha Chi Omega 101 3.244 88 3.230 12 3.336 

2 2 Chi Omega 91 3.201 84 3.223 7 2.941 

All Female GPA 3.140 

All University GPA 3.060 

College Panhellenic Council GPA 3.034 

All Greek Female GPA 2.948 

3 3 Delta Delta Delta 79 2.915 77 2.932 2 NR 

4 4 Zeta Tau Alpha 94 2.909 85 2.884 9 3.144 

5 5 Delta Zeta 74 2.902 71 2.918 3 NR 

All Greek GPA 2.739 

  

Total Members 439 Active Members 404 New Members 35 

  

Average chapter size 88 Average number of Actives 81 Average number of NM 7 

Median chapter  size 91 Median number of Actives 84 Median number of NM 7 

 



Comprehensive Academic and Community Report – Spring 2024 

Community grade report for the Spring 2024 semester. Any group with less than three (3) members will not be shared to protect student privacy under FERPA. 

 

 

Multicultural Greek Council 
Spring 2024 Report 

 

Rank 

Fall 
2024 

Council 
Rank 

Chapter 
Total 

Membership 
Chapter GPA Actives 

Active Member 
GPA 

New 
Members 

New 
Member 

GPA 

All Female GPA 3.140 

All University GPA 3.060 

1 4 Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc.  35 2.977 33 2.986 2 NR 

All Greek Female GPA 2.948 

All Male GPA 2.930 

2 1 Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc. 20 2.838 17 2.874 3 NR 

All Greek GPA 2.739 

Multicultural Greek Council GPA 2.633 

3 2 Sigma Lambda Gamma Sorority, Inc. 19 2.628 16 2.697 3 NR 

All Greek Male GPA 2.569 

4 3 Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc.  25 2.526 18 2.588 7 2.367 

5 5 Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc.  19 2.198 19 2.198 0 0 

  

Total Members 120 Active Members 105 New Members 15 

  

Average chapter size 
24 

Average number of 
Actives 

21 
Average number of 
NM 

3 

Median chapter  size 
20 

Median number of 
Actives 

18 
Median number of 
NM 

3 

 

  



Comprehensive Academic and Community Report – Spring 2024 

Community grade report for the Spring 2024 semester. Any group with less than three (3) members will not be shared to protect student privacy under FERPA. 

 

 

Interfraternity Council 
Spring 2024 Report 

 

Rank 

Fall 
2024 

Council 
Rank 

Chapter 
Total 

Membership 
Chapter GPA Actives Active Member GPA 

New 
Members 

New 
Member 

GPA 

All University Undergraduate GPA 3.060 

All Male GPA 2.930 

1 5 Sigma Chi 40 2.917 39 2.961 1 NR 

2 12 Phi Kappa Psi 18 2.762 17 2.828 1 NR 

3 2 Tau Kappa Epsilon 6 2.745 6 2.745 0 0 

All Greek GPA 2.739 

4 3 Alpha Gamma Rho 9 2.713 8 2.695 1 NR 

5 1 Sigma Alpha Mu 4 2.688 3 NR 1 NR 

6 6 Kappa Alpha Order 47 2.669 45 2.657 2 NR 

Interfraternity Council GPA 2.582 

All Greek Male GPA 2.569 

7 8 Sigma Tau Gamma 31 2.567 30 2.653 1 NR 

8 9 Pi Kappa Alpha 51 2.516 45 2.543 6 2.317 

9 10 Theta Chi 32 2.457 31 2.452 1 NR 

10 11 Sigma Nu 26 2.408 22 2.314 4 2.878 

11 7 Phi Delta Theta 28 2.394 26 2.408 2 NR 

12 4 Kappa Sigma 16 2.148 15 2.225 1 NR 

  

Total Members 310 Active Members 288 New Members 22 

  

Average chapter size 26 Average number of Actives 24 Average number of NM 2 

Median chapter  size 27 Median number of Actives 23 Median number of NM 1 

 


